Name

Anna Skupin
Greyson Blanchard
Jordan Riley
Nicole Ferra
Pouya Maroof
Samuel Nora
Ashley Boyd

Correction
Eliana Valdez
Gloria Chine

Department
District Attorney
Jail Operations

Jail Operations
Medical Examiner
Jail Operations

Jail Operations
493rd District Court

Medical Examiner
Jail Operations

Dept #
3501
5030
5030
0901
5030
5030
2650

0901
5030

COMMISSIONERS COURT
PERSONNEL APPOINTMENTS

Title

Felony Appellate Attorney

Detention Officer
Detention Officer
Autopsy Technician
Detention Officer
Detention Officer
Court Reporter

Autopsy Technician
Detention Officer

February 5, 2024

Salary
$ 104,613
$ 53,245
$ 53,245
$ 45,078
$ 53,245
$ 53,245
$ 141,436

$ 47,332
$ 53,245

Grade
585
552
552
533
552
552
706

533
552

% over Min
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%

5%
0%

Effective Date
2/5/2024
2/5/2024
2/5/2024
1/25/2024
2/5/2024
2/5/2024
1/17/2024

1/16/2024
1/22/2024

The following personnel appointments are presented for Commissioners Court consideration. Unless amended by the Court, the appointments are adopted as presented below.

Notes

HR Preapproval
HR Preapproval
HR Preapproval
HR Preapproval
HR Preapproval
HR Preapproval
HR Preapproval

Start Date Change
Start Date Change



