COMMISSIONERS COURT PERSONNEL APPOINTMENTS

The following personnel appointments are presented for Commissioners Court consideration. Unless amended by the Court, the appointments are adopted as presented below.

February 5, 2024

Name	Department	Dept #	Title	Salary	Grade	% over Min	Effective Date	Notes
Anna Skupin	District Attorney	3501	Felony Appellate Attorney	\$ 104,613	585	0%	2/5/2024	HR Preapproval
Greyson Blanchard	Jail Operations	5030	Detention Officer	\$ 53,245	552	0%	2/5/2024	HR Preapproval
Jordan Riley	Jail Operations	5030	Detention Officer	\$ 53,245	552	0%	2/5/2024	HR Preapproval
Nicole Ferra	Medical Examiner	0901	Autopsy Technician	\$ 45,078	533	0%	1/25/2024	HR Preapproval
Pouya Maroof	Jail Operations	5030	Detention Officer	\$ 53,245	552	0%	2/5/2024	HR Preapproval
Samuel Nora	Jail Operations	5030	Detention Officer	\$ 53,245	552	0%	2/5/2024	HR Preapproval
Ashley Boyd	493rd District Court	2650	Court Reporter	\$ 141,436	706	0%	1/17/2024	HR Preapproval
Correction								
Eliana Valdez	Medical Examiner	0901	Autopsy Technician	\$ 47,332	533	5%	1/16/2024	Start Date Change
Gloria Chine	Jail Operations	5030	Detention Officer	\$ 53,245	552	0%	1/22/2024	Start Date Change